
 
志田恭平 渡邊浩輝

平井 凌 2 2 小林雄大

針尾拓弥 2 2 寺坂渉太郎

寺尾公志 2 0 0 0 山川悠太

濱田悠太 0 2 宮田雄貴

朝長拓海 松本陽太

荒竹裕介 0 1 有得和真

山口翔太 2 0 村上雄飛

佐々田廉士 0 2 1 2 平 渉

坂中凌空 1 0 石田航暉

小川祥英 2 山近啓高

竹下真央 2 0 山崎 渉

本多竜也 1 0 松尾一生

吉田晃樹 1 2 大石恭平

小林昴平 0 二宮淳樹

江下 翔 2 0 2 相良勇樹

佐々木詩文 0 0 横川尚哉

原口歩武 1 1 2 中野宇泰

岩永詩生 2 佐藤将人

櫻木聖也 2 2 古里有世

大曲 葉 0 0 出口恭平

森 和真 2 2 岩田遥貴

下野楓馬 1 0 2 甲斐柊都

末竹優一 2 山本源太

佐藤秀太 2 2 1 酒井瑛矢

永田大知 2 池口 潤

奥村魁夢 2 地本 優希

長野航大 2 0 0 深浦真生

宮本直輝 2 2 中山駿一

波多 持 2 0 山本慎太郎

大賀雄介 0 2 入江鉄馬

久松隆翔 0 松嶋亮兵

大曲 蓮 2 2 2 須藤祐太

松本拓海 2 0 松本孔明

草野海人 0 2 1 松田康佑

西田 尊 0 徳島悠也

岳本大樹 1 2 森下卓充

山下一貴 2 0 石田秀一郎

森山 竜 2 2 前田凛太郎

大杉駿真 2 坂上凌平

山本武蔵 1 0 前田圭佑

丸山武之介 2 0 0 2 井上悠希

平山 凌 0 0 西山滉一

高山賢祐 0 0 川端航平

小川了世 濱田 力

本村北斗 0 2 岡山凌大

金丸遼大 2 0 0 0 光嶋顕介

本多桂也 2 2 山崎俊祐

川脇大樹 2 2 中村海渡

中川 径 猪野静己
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(長崎南） (海星）
21- 7
21-10

21- 3
21-12

(長崎東） (長崎工業）

(長崎鶴洋） (長崎鶴洋）
21-12
20-30
21-13

21- 8
21- 7

(総合科学） (長崎北陽台）
21-16
21-13

21-11
21-10

21-16
21-13

(長崎北陽台） (長崎北）
21- 8
21- 9

21-19
21-19

(長崎西）
21-15
21-12

(長崎南）
21-14
21-11

21-12
21-17

(長崎工業） (長崎西）

(長崎北） (海星）
21-14
21- 9

21-15
18-21
21-17

(長崎鶴洋） (長崎北）
21-16
 9-21
21-19

21-10
21-19

21- 8
21-12

(長崎東） (長崎南）
21- 7
21- 9

21- 6
21-15

21-16
21-13

(瓊浦） (総合科学）
21-13
21-14

21- 3
21- 5

(海星） (長崎東）

(瓊浦）
21- 7
21-16

(瓊浦）
19-21
21-16
22-20

21-11
21-19

(瓊浦）
21-19
18-21
21-13

22-20
21-10

21-13
21-15

(長崎北） (長崎南）
21-16
18-21
21-17

21- 7
21- 5

(海星）

(長崎西） (長崎東）
18-21
21-12
21-15

21- 9
21-12

(長崎工業） (長崎西）

21-17
21-18

(海星）
21-14
21-14

(長崎北陽台） (長崎北陽台）
21-15
21-23
21-19
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21-10
21-12

14-21
23-21
21-14

(長崎西） (長崎玉成）
21-17
18-21
21- 5

21-13
19-21
21-12

(長崎鶴洋）

(長崎工業） (長崎鶴洋）
21-16
21-17

21-11
21- 8

(長崎南） (長崎明誠）

(長崎北）
21-15
21-16

21-13
21- 9

(長崎西凌） (長崎工業）
21-14
17-21
21-15

21-11
21-15

高校男子ダブルス

(長崎明誠） (長崎北陽台）
21-15
21-19

21-11
21-13

(長崎東）
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(長崎鶴洋）

松尾一生 (海星）
21-16
 8-21
21-18

渡邊浩輝 (長崎北陽台）

石田航暉 (長崎明誠）
21- 7
21- 616-21

21-19
21-15

三浦孝太

(海星）

濱田 力 (長崎北陽台）
23-21
21- 7

21-14
21-10

本多竜星 (長崎工業）

古里有世 (長崎西） 21-17
21-12

21- 6
21- 2

大石恭平

(長崎玉成）

水口孔貴 (長崎西陵）
21-19
 8-21
21-1922-20

12-21
21-19

山下一貴 (長崎西）

山田 麟 (瓊浦） 21-16
22-20

21- 5
21- 2

山近啓高

(長崎北）

松田康佑 (長崎北） 21-19
21-15

21- 9
21- 6

長野航大 (瓊浦）

横川尚哉 (長崎東） 21- 9
21-12

21- 8
21-14

大曲 蓮

(長崎南）

森下卓充 (長崎南）
21- 7
21-14

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

山本慎太郎 (長崎東）

地本優希 (総合科学）
21-12
21- 920-22

21-12
21-13

石田秀一郎

(長崎明誠）

松尾 響 (長崎鶴洋） 21-13
21-15

21- 8
21-17

朝長拓海 (長崎西陵）

(長崎工業）
21- 7
21-10

21-15
21- 8

21-11
21- 7

21- 7
21-18

平井 凌

川脇大樹 (長崎東）
21-16
14-21
21-18

大杉駿真 (長崎工業）

中村海渡

大曲 葉 (長崎北）
21-11
18-21
21-1021-15

21-10
中川 径 (長崎東）

山崎 歩 (長崎玉成）
21-11
21- 6

21- 8
21-15

松本孔明 (海星）

須藤祐太 (海星）
21-12
21-14

21- 7
21-15

福田浩輔 (長崎鶴洋）

平  渉 (長崎明誠） 21-17
21- 6

21- 7
21-16

佐藤将人 (長崎西）

池口 潤 (瓊浦） 21-13
21-15

21-13
21-12

相川和輝 (瓊浦）

岳本大樹 (長崎西） 21-14
21-16

21-12
22-20

小林雄大 (長崎北陽台）

坂中凌空 (長崎南） 21- 6
21- 4

21- 4
21-12

深浦真生 (総合科学）

日渡来夢 (長崎鶴洋） 21- 8
21-16

21- 9
26-28
21-17

佐々田廉士 (長崎南）

濱田悠太 (長崎西陵）

江下 翔 (長崎北陽台）
21-13
21-14

21-12
21-10

徳島悠也 (長崎北）

高校男子シングルス

志田恭平 (長崎明誠）

猪野静己 (長崎工業） 21-17
21-19

21-10
21- 8
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長崎北

長崎商業

長崎鶴洋

21-15
16-21
21-13

長崎北陽台

（

43 日向　　静 （ 長崎明誠

（ 長崎鶴洋

長崎東 ） 22

（ 長崎南

19-21
16-21

22-20
7-21
15-21

21-7
21-8

21-14
21-16

21-14
21-8

長崎工業

瓊　浦

西　陵

西　陵

長崎女子

長崎工業 （

松尾　汐音

第14回長崎市総合バドミントン選手権大会（高校の部）

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 　　　　　　　　　　　日　時　　平成２９年３月１８日
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　場　所　　市民会館体育館

＜女子単＞

渡瀨　夢理 （ ） 1 25 正岡　未帆長崎女子

26 林田　眞実 （ 長崎南 ）

（ 長崎女子 ）

2

）

亀川　桃可 （ 長崎明誠 ） 4 28 櫻田　光里

時津　優香 （ 長崎工業 ） 3 27

山本　美海 （ 長崎女子商業 ）

（ ）

21-8
21-11

三澤　　慧 （

）

（ 長崎東 ）

中川　瑞樹

（ 長崎北

（ 瓊　浦 ） 5 29

永尾　怜美菜 （ 長崎東 ） 6 30
12-21
21-9
21-12

）

高月　香帆 （ ）

32 村井　瑞季

山下　珠璃 （

西村　彩未

（ 長崎北陽台 ）） 8

西　陵 ） 7

長崎商業

福島　音乃

田崎　　凛

長崎明誠

原　　里咲

（ 長崎女子商業

（

長崎北

（

吉川　ゆりな

山内　美弥 （ 瓊　浦

海　星

）

山田　詩織 （ ）

松浦　南莉

長崎工業 ）

古川　未希 （ 海　星 ） 11 35

長崎南 ） 10 34 川﨑　風花

21-14
21-8

（ ） 9 33

）

町田　萌依 （ 長崎商業 ） 12 36

東川　真波 （ 長崎北 ） 14 38 ）

大串　晴菜 （ 長崎東 ）

古川　　蛍 （

本田　萌葉 （ ） 13 37 川端　みあと （

） 15 39

山下　夏苗 （

平野　真愛 （ 海　星

（ ）

今里　野乃華 （ 長崎南 ） 17 41 宮本　真希

長崎明誠 ） 16 40 八木　聖華

）

21-6
21-7

長谷崎　みお （ 海　星

（ 西　陵

（ 長崎商業 ） 19

） 18 42 藤　　綺音 ）

）

西崎　小春 （ ） 21 45

46 山村　実優 （ 長崎北陽台 ）

中嶋　梨夏子 （ 長崎北陽台 ） 20 44 大山　りりか

）

高縄　まなか （ ）

出口　若菜

園田　彩芽

）

松木　詩歩 （ 長崎女子 ） 24 48 中田　　萌

大原　美月 （ 長崎女子商業 ） 23 47

（ ）

（

16-21
21-15
21-17

21-16
21-14

8-21
9-21

15-21
7-21

21-16
21-11

31
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西　陵

長崎明誠

岩永・佐藤

（

34

（ 長崎女子商業31

30

西　陵

長崎東

長崎商業

長崎商業

長崎女子

長崎女子

長崎南

長崎北

長崎鶴洋

21-19
21-18

棄権

棄権

棄権

長崎東 ）

瓊　浦 ）

長崎南 ） 26 54 園田・麻生

）

32 松岡・大山

第14回長崎市総合バドミントン選手権大会（高校の部）

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 　　　　　　　　　　　日　時　　平成２９年３月１８日
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　場　所　　市民会館体育館

＜女子複＞

山田・宮本 （ ） 1 29 前田・松浦

（ 海　星 ）

髙田・楠田 （ 長崎明誠 ） 3

長崎東 ）

落水・森住 （ 長崎女子商業 ） 2

森川・山脇

）

山口 ・ 堀 （ ）

（ ）

勝木・山下 （ 長崎玉成 ） 5 33

七瀬・山下 （ 長崎北陽台 ） 6

21-17
16-21
21-13

21-6
21-18

）

大串・近藤 （

井手 ・ 渕 （ 長崎女子 ） 8

長崎商業 ） 7 35

）

4

（ ）

21-11
21-17

21-15
24-22

大町・高月 （

田平 ・ 梶 （ ） 9 37 門田・松尾

山下・深堀 （

36 園田・田浦

（ 長崎北陽台 ）

）

松本・古賀 （ ）

長崎玉成 ）

白石・阿部 （ 長崎南 ） 11 39

長崎北陽台 ） 10 38 宮崎・詰坂 （

） 12 40

村川・井原 （ 西　陵

）

林田・村田 （ 長崎女子商業

田川・吉川 （ 長崎北 ） 15 43

42 外平・鳥邉

41 時津・池田

9-21
14-21

22-20
21-9

）

山内・中川 （ 瓊　浦 ） 14

江頭・櫻田 （ ） 13

（ 長崎女子 ）

町田・出口 （ 長崎商業

（ 長崎工業

）

大原・山本 （ 長崎女子商業 ） 17 45

福島・長谷崎 （ 海　星 ） 18 46

中道・本多 （ 西　陵 ） 16 44 平野・野口

21-18
17-21
22-24

中村・江島 （ ）

山田・山岡

（ 海　星 ）

（ ）

（ 長崎女子商業 ）西村・横川

（ 長崎明誠 ）

関 ・ 岩倉 （ ）

山下・白濱 （

徳永・今里 （ ）

長崎明誠 ） 19

21 49 森 ・ 山口

47

48 古川・平野長崎南 20

）

）

長崎明誠 ）

辻 ・ 居村 （ 長崎鶴洋 ） 23 51

長崎東 ） 22 50 亀川・日向 （

原 ・ 柳島 （ 長崎北陽台 長崎南

近藤・尾上 （

林田・田崎 （

（

永尾・田中 （

） 24 52

植木・高縄 （

八木 ・ 里 （古川・川﨑 （ 長崎工業 ） 25 53
12-21
5-21

21-16
21-9

21-16
22-20

稲本・吉原 （ 長崎北陽台

長崎北

17-21
13-21

（

長崎商業

麻生・福田

中島・一瀬

（ 長崎北

（ 長崎東

12-21
17-21

21-18
19-21
22-20

14-21
22-20
13-21

）

川内・松村 （ 長崎女子 ） 28 56 本田・山下 （ 西　陵 ）

平尾・田村 （ 長崎北 ） 27 55


